
1505 108 W Cordova Street, Vancouver
$479,900

Be bold or move to Suburbia - WOODWARDS! A 
masterpiece in design - from architecture to 
planning, this unique building is one of a kind. 
Atop sits this amazing 1 BDRM SW Unit with 
almost 250 sq ft of wrap-around balcony. 
Sweeping views of False Creek, City & mtns - the 
sunsets will take your breath away. Be proud to call 
this home with funky engineered wood floors, 
polished concrete ceilings, S/S appliances, stone 
countertops, designer doors & tiles. Amenities are 
unsurpassed: Club W features an indoor/outdoor 
lounging oasis - library, media rm, hot tub, grdns, 
gym, lounge space & so much more! 1 secured 10-
year leased parking included. Maintenance 
includes steam heat & internet. No property taxes 
until 2013.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V896751

Residential Attached

Downtown

1 Bedroom

1 Bathroom

742 SF

$356.66 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2009

Views: PANORAMIC CITY, WATER, MTN

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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